
05/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001214 - GIS CONV MOB - 121 N278211661636404 05/10/21 300.00 13,437,013.04

401501570 - SAJAD ALAM

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0062900 - GIS CONV MOB - 062 N278211661636410 05/10/21 300.00 13,436,713.04

9000100335854 - SHELENDRA SINGH

05/10/21 NEFT CR-SBIN0004266-BSES YAMUNA POWER LT SBIN121278231478 05/10/21 1,554,159.00 14,990,872.04

D-DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED-SBI

N121278231478

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - SALARY MMG GTR - 4 N278211662461995 05/10/21 9,471.00 14,981,401.04

235006900004120 - MANISH KUMAR

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - SALARY MMG GTR - 4 N278211662466036 05/10/21 16,573.00 14,964,828.04

235006900004096 - RAHIS

05/10/21 NEFT - IDIB000H038 - SALARY MMG GTR - 6 N278211662461996 05/10/21 13,667.00 14,951,161.04

233033073 - MAHESH KUMAR

05/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0006297 - SALARY MMG GTR - 6 N278211662462000 05/10/21 11,715.00 14,939,446.04

29701521971 - SURESH CHAND

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - SALARY MMG GTR - 4 N278211662462002 05/10/21 14,155.00 14,925,291.04

235000100247239 - SHIVA CHAUHAN

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - SALARY MMG GTR - 4 N278211662466042 05/10/21 8,287.00 14,917,004.04

235006900004102 - ASHOK CHAUHAN

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - SALARY MMG GTR - 4 N278211662462004 05/10/21 17,165.00 14,899,839.04

235006900004148 - ARVIND KUMAR

05/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0018328 - SALARY MMG GTR - 8 N278211662462007 05/10/21 14,643.00 14,885,196.04

3282200001417 - RAMPHAL

05/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0004839 - SALARY MMG GTR - 1 N278211662458367 05/10/21 9,471.00 14,875,725.04

0028226581 - KAILASH PANDIT

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - SALARY MMG GTR - 4 N278211662462012 05/10/21 14,643.00 14,861,082.04

235006900004139 - AJAYPAL

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0001210 - MMG SRD SALARY - 0 N278211662462555 05/10/21 17,757.00 14,843,325.04

0122413000568 - MITHLESH PANDEY

05/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0062900 - MMG SRD SALARY - 0 N278211662459057 05/10/21 17,757.00 14,825,568.04

629000100331432 - JAY PRAKASH

05/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0018558 - MMG SRD SALARY - 8 N278211662459059 05/10/21 13,667.00 14,811,901.04
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5582200028521 - AVAS PAL

05/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0002419 - MMG SRD SALARY - 2 N278211662462663 05/10/21 17,757.00 14,794,144.04

419108023026 - SUNIL JHA

06/10/21 NEFT - CBIN0283809 - MMG SRD SALARY - 3 N279211662548886 06/10/21 19,308.00 14,774,836.04

103370189 - JATENDRA KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0RANIJH - MMG SRD SALARY - 4 N279211662549130 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,760,193.04

0650100003243 - CHANDRA DEV RAJAK

06/10/21 NEFT - CBIN0283809 - MMG SRD SALARY - 3 N279211662549344 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,745,550.04

557795058 - DHEERAJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0225600 - SALARY MMG D - 22 N279211662776855 06/10/21 22,000.00 14,723,550.04

56000100493242 - DEEPAK KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PSIB0000704 - SALARY MMG D - 07 N279211662783222 06/10/21 22,000.00 14,701,550.04

041000062577 - MUKESH THAKUR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - SALARY MMG D - 423 N279211662776863 06/10/21 20,533.00 14,681,017.04

5000100262609 - ROHIT

06/10/21 NEFT - BKID0007660 - REC LM SALARY - 76 N279211662783826 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,663,260.04

6010110003486 - SONU YADAV

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0487200 - REC LM SALARY - 48 N279211662783829 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,645,503.04

72001500027477 - AMIT

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001650 - REC LM SALARY - 16 N279211662783833 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,630,860.04

5001519484 - RAM SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0064600 - REC LM SALARY - 06 N279211662783834 06/10/21 11,227.00 14,619,633.04

46001700009540 - DEEPAK SINGH SHEKHAWAT

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0HAPURX - REC LM SALARY - 05 N279211662783837 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,601,876.04

840100032335 - NARENDRA

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0019045 - REC LM SALARY - 90 N279211662783842 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,584,119.04

452210005712 - HARISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0649300 - REC LM SALARY - 64 N279211662791730 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,566,362.04

93001700058050 - BITTU

06/10/21 NEFT - UBIN0563951 - REC LM SALARY - 63 N279211662791731 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,551,719.04

9502010002839 - RAKESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - REC LM SALARY - 42 N279211662783844 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,533,962.04

Page No .: 10

M/S. DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

C/O DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMI

201 2ND FLOOR 5-COMMUNITY CENTRE

NR PVR NARAINA INDUSTRIAL AREA PH-1

NEW DELHI 110028

DELHI INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS :

Nomination : Not Registered

Statement of accountFrom : 01/10/2021 To : 13/10/2021

Account Branch : DWARKA SECTOR 5
Address : AGGARWAL CENTRAL PLAZA

PLOT NO 11, SECTOR 5
DWARKA

City : NEW DELHI 110075
State : DELHI
Phone no. : 011-61606161
OD Limit : 0.00
Currency : INR
Email : NIKHILDHANKAR.IMTN@GMAIL.COM
Cust ID : 132788637
Account No : 50200042324776 Imperia
A/C Open Date : 22/07/2019
Account Status : Regular
RTGS/NEFT IFSC: HDFC0000249 MICR : 110240030
Branch Code : 249 Product Code : 202

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds
Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.The address on this statement is that on record with the Bank as at the day of requesting
this statement.
State account branch GSTN:07AAACH2702H1Z2
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013



35000100176029 - VINOD KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDIB000M568 - REC LM SALARY - 50 N279211662783845 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,516,205.04

041697534 - CHARAN SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - MAHB0001363 - REC LM SALARY - 60 N279211662777128 06/10/21 13,022.00 14,503,183.04

189794410 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0004713 - REC LM SALARY - 32 N279211662787176 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,488,540.04

442752224 - RAM KISHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001650 - REC LM SALARY - 16 N279211662783850 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,473,897.04

5001519422 - SUNIL PAL

06/10/21 NEFT - IOBA0002249 - REC LM SALARY - 22 N279211662787180 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,459,254.04

4901000015824 - VIJAY KASHYAP

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0364500 - REC LM SALARY - 36 N279211662791742 06/10/21 14,643.00 14,444,611.04

45000100098677 - AJEET SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0SHAHDA - REC LM SALARY - 35 N279211662791741 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,426,854.04

730100003981 - SACHIN KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001409 - REC LM SALARY - 14 N279211662791745 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,409,097.04

09104000087416 - MURSLEEN

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0013410 - REC LM SALARY - 32 N279211662791789 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,391,340.04

653537772 - SUNIL

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0PREETV - REC LM SALARY - 41 N279211662783905 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,373,583.04

540100000080 - SATISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0694600 - REC LM SALARY - 69 N279211662787223 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,355,826.04

46000100076089 - JEETPAL SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0002686 - REC LM SALARY - 26 N279211662791796 06/10/21 17,757.00 14,338,069.04

86101008825 - VIVEK SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001409 - CONV REC LM - 1409 N279211662777365 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,336,269.04

104000087416 - MURSLEEN

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0064600 - CONV REC LM - 0646 N279211662777367 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,334,469.04

001700009540 - DEEPAK SINGH SHEKHAWAT

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0HAPURX - CONV REC LM - 0584 N279211662787833 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,332,669.04

0100032335 - NARENDRA

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0649300 - CONV REC LM - 6493 N279211662787835 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,330,869.04
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001700058050 - BITTU

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0019045 - CONV REC LM - 9045 N279211662787838 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,329,069.04

2210005712 - HARISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0423500 - CONV REC LM - 4235 N279211662787840 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,327,269.04

000100176029 - VINOD KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0364500 - CONV REC LM - 3645 N279211662784462 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,325,469.04

000100098677 - AJEET SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0487200 - CONV REC LM - 4872 N279211662784467 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,323,669.04

001500027477 - AMIT

06/10/21 NEFT - BKID0007660 - CONV REC LM - 7660 N279211662787844 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,321,869.04

10110003486 - SONU YADAV

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0SHAHDA - CONV REC LM - 3573 N279211662777412 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,320,069.04

0100003981 - SACHIN KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDIB000M568 - CONV REC LM - 5004 N279211662787916 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,318,269.04

1697534 - CHARAN SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001650 - CONV REC LM - 1650 N279211662792626 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,316,469.04

01519484 - RAM SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - MAHB0001363 - CONV REC LM - 6018 N279211662792661 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,314,669.04

9794410 - ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IOBA0002249 - CONV REC LM - 2249 N279211662792672 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,312,869.04

01000015824 - VIJAY KASHYAP

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0002686 - CONV REC LM - 2686 N279211662787938 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,311,069.04

101008825 - VIVEK SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001650 - CONV REC LM - 1650 N279211662784548 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,309,269.04

01519422 - SUNIL PAL

06/10/21 NEFT - PUNB0694600 - CONV REC LM - 6946 N279211662787945 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,307,469.04

000100076089 - JEETPAL SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - UBIN0563951 - CONV REC LM - 6395 N279211662792680 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,305,669.04

02010002839 - RAKESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0013410 - CONV REC LM - 3265 N279211662787948 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,303,869.04

3537772 - SUNIL

06/10/21 NEFT - SBIN0004713 - CONV REC LM - 3244 N279211662792683 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,302,069.04
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2752224 - RAM KISHAN

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0PREETV - CONV REC LM - 4154 N279211662784555 06/10/21 1,800.00 14,300,269.04

0100000080 - SATISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794514 06/10/21 21,377.00 14,278,892.04

008104000063470 - OM PRAKASH SHARMA

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 50100122488783 - 0000000145712988 06/10/21 20,919.00 14,257,973.04

ANIL KUMAR

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 03291000050362 - 0000000145712989 06/10/21 21,492.00 14,236,481.04

MANISH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - CNRB0019090 - REC SLA SALARY - 9 N279211662797649 06/10/21 19,308.00 14,217,173.04

0902600001068 - ARUN SAXENA

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794520 06/10/21 22,640.00 14,194,533.04

008104000059796 - SUBEDAR SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - CBIN0283495 - REC SLA SALARY - 3 N279211662790354 06/10/21 16,655.00 14,177,878.04

283352946 - SUSHIL KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794523 06/10/21 27,668.00 14,150,210.04

008104000061135 - BIRPAL SINGH

06/10/21 NEFT - BARB0PATDEL - REC SLA SALARY - 5 N279211662797654 06/10/21 27,022.00 14,123,188.04

3380100003476 - RAVENDRA SINGH

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 03291000069024 - 0000000145712990 06/10/21 29,739.00 14,093,449.04

BUDH PRAKASH

06/10/21 FT - REC SLA SALARY - 03951000047191 - 0000000145712991 06/10/21 21,103.00 14,072,346.04

MANOJ KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797718 06/10/21 25,843.00 14,046,503.04

0006397303 - RAJESH KR. SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - ICIC0001640 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662794566 06/10/21 19,844.00 14,026,659.04

64001500326 - PRAMOD SHARMA

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020101 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797719 06/10/21 20,113.00 14,006,546.04

0006397416 - DINESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IBKL0001008 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797722 06/10/21 21,823.00 13,984,723.04

008104000052456 - BHOOPESH KUMAR

06/10/21 NEFT - IDFB0020102 - REC SLA SALARY - 1 N279211662797723 06/10/21 20,922.00 13,963,801.04
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